11/9/2022

Stall with:

Olivia Bennett
Olivia Bennett
Kristi Berg

Kristi Berg
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias
Roger Bias

Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Paul Bonnello
Amanda Dingley
Amanda Dingley
Amanda Dingley
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons
Ron Emmons

Ron Emmons

Responsible Party

Jake Parnell
Jake Parnell
Elizabeth Kretz
Alexandra Veen
Cynthia Bias
Julie Green
Gerrica Manda
Anna Rippy

Shawn Acre

Danielle Holzer-Burkitt

Celia Westbury
Amanda Dingley
Jenna Stolting
Jenna Stolting
Corrie Brock
Corrie Brock
LaDona Emmons
LaDona Emmons
LaDona Emmons
Matt Fischer
Imperial Ranch
Gary A Schenck

Mel Smith

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 1

Total: 116.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/9/2022

Stall with:

Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
Woyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Whyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Woyatt Fisher
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Jimmy Flores
Stacey Freitas
Jake Gorrell
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw

Jason Grimshaw

Responsible Party

Claudia Sansoni Ferretti
Shayna Andrews
Shayna Andrews
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Haliegh Grant

Haliegh Grant

Carolyn Lopez

Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
Natascha Stevenson
Natascha Stevenson
Stacey Freitas
Shannon Haskins
Gayle Davis

Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw

Pam Grimshaw

Christine Lytle

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC
Stall/RV Report

Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00

$0.00
$90.00

$90.00

Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes

1

1

Page: 2

Total: 116.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/9/2022

Stall with: Stall

Jason Grimshaw
Jason Grimshaw
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Mallory Holland-Valdez
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Serafina Madonna
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick

Les Oswald

Robert Pearce

Robert Pearce

Will Pennebaker

Will Pennebaker

Will Pennebaker

Will Pennebaker

Will Pennebaker
Roger Dale (Chip) Redding
Ted Robinson

Ted Robinson

Ted Robinson

Responsible Party

Preston Williams
Preston Williams
Angela Blodgett
Kelly Roemer
Alaine Hu
Ramona Koch
Ramona Koch
Stan/Jamii Pura
Serafina Madonna
Suzette Overgaag
Suzette Overgaag
Rachel Kozak
Robert Pearce
Robert Pearce
Kristin M Bacchetti
Jillian Classen
Judi Materne
Laura Matta
Sabrina Thomas
Roger Dale (Chip) Redding
Pegge Aldrete
Melissa Alvarez

Susan Baclawski

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$90.00

1

1

Page: 3

Total: 116.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/9/2022

Stall with:

Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Ted Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson
Tina Robinson

Tina Robinson

Responsible Party

Susan Baclawski
Kim Boydstun
Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Coal Creek Ranch
Hanne Dreier
Debbie Frank
Haley Garcia

Lilia Kapuniai
Amelia Simpson
Courtney Van Ess
Jamie Walters
David & Sherrie Aquino
Cheri Barnes
Cheri Barnes
Cheri Barnes
Olivia Bethe

Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Mike Brautovich
Jenna Fitzpatrick
Nina McCorkle

Nina McCorkle

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8

Arrival

Departure

Amount Count Notes

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$0.00

1

1

Page: 4

Total: 116.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL
STALL

STALL



11/9/2022 Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC Page: 5

Stall/RV Report
Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8

Total: 116.00
Stall with: Stall Responsible Party Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes Fee CodeG/L Account
Tina Robinson Dawn Meinhold $90.00 1 STALL
Tina Robinson Analina Porsch $90.00 1 STALL
Tina Robinson Melony & Terry Reed $90.00 1 STALL
Tina Robinson Tina Robinson $0.00 1 STALL
Tina Robinson Tootie Truesdell $90.00 1 STALL
Tina Robinson Julie Weinhardt $90.00 1 STALL
Murray Thompson Murray Thompson $90.00 1 STALL
Ward Ranch Monica Etcheverry $90.00 1 STALL
Ward Ranch Monica Etcheverry $90.00 1 STALL
Pat Wickenheiser Mary Dymerski $90.00 1 STALL
Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero $90.00 1 STALL
Pat Wickenheiser Pat Wickenheiser $90.00 1 STALL
Pat Wickenheiser Pat Wickenheiser $0.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite John & Loretta Showalter $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite John & Loretta Showalter $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite $90.00 1 STALL
Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite $0.00 1 STALL
Ken Wold Holli Hutz $90.00 1 STALL
Ken Wold M Bar C Farms Inc $90.00 1 STALL

Ken Wold Daniel J Perez $90.00 1 STALL



11/9/2022 Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC Page: 6

Stall/RV Report
Show #111122 CRCHA Show #8
Total: 116.00

Stall with: Stall Responsible Party Arrival Departure Amount Count Notes Fee CodeG/L Account
Ken Wold Daniel J Perez $0.00 1 STALL



